
IAA NO PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1 2

2 ORDER NO 3 REQUISmON N0 4 SOLICITATION NO

5 EFFECTIVE DATE A E PERIOO OF PERFORMANCE

07/01/20 14 14 09/152008 TO 06,/30/20i

8 SERVICINGAGENCY 9 DELIVERTO

ALBUQUERQf !ESAH' F;"A NATL LAB MAURPCE HEATH
ALC: US NUrLEAR REGUIATOPY CO.,MM]SSION
111NS: 155`05027 -4: 11545 ROCKVILLE FIKE

DOENNSASFO MAIL STOP T-8F5

CONTRAC-ING OFFICER RO.CKVILLE ME 20852

PO BOX 5400
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87185--5400

Poc Mary Cocco

TELEPHONE NO 505-845-6055
10 REOUESTING AGENCY 11 INVOICE OFFE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: +4: ONE WHITE F

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Carolyn A. Cooper
TELEPHOE NO 301-287'-3721
12 ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATNIVEAUThOfPM

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 2055_5-0O0 14 PROJECTtO
F1 09311

15 PROJECT TiTLE

BRANCH TECHNICAL POSIT7....N ON CONCENTRAATION AVERAGi
18 ACCOUNI•NG• ATA

No Funds Obliqated BPN: 040535809 TAS: 31X0200.320
17 18 19. 20 21 22

ITEM NO SUPPLIESSERVICES OUANiTIT UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Fl 093

Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to extend t e

period of performance of the agreement an

additional year, from June 30, 2014, to June 30,

2015, at no extra cost to the Government. The

reason for the extension is to allow additional

time for the NRC to complete its revisions to t e

Branch Te:chnical, P;sition on Concentrat ion

Averaging and Encapsulation (BTP) and train the

Agreement State Regulators on its revisions. T e

laboratory is providing technical assistance wi h

Continued ...

23 PAYMENT OvIWONs 124 TOTALAMOUNT

$.?.00

2 6
@ SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESE(NTATIVE (REOUESTiNG)

[

1285 CONTRACTING OFFICER DATE

-A P Y N A. 0 ~'OF E k< 1.'20 14

TEMPLATE -ADM00' SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLET JUL 1 6 2a14 0,01



IAA4 NO ORE O PAGE orI ___ __I_____ ___F 1 0 M: ./M,)(0

it.Js etfo:t.

rTa &.~Obliqated Amount: $547,982.00 (7rchr'g'.)

ittaol Ceiling Ar-iount: $592,000.00 Unxharqed)

Period of Performance: 09/].5/2008 thr. ~h
CE / 3@/20l S (Chraned)

Ali o'her terms and conditions of the subject

agreement, including its cost ceiling of
$592,000.00, remain unchanged.

This agreement is entered into pursuant to the

authority of the Energy Reorganization Act ot

1974, as amended (42 U.S.C. 5801 et seq.). This

work will be performed in accordance wirh the

NRCiDOE Memorandum of Understanding dared

November 24, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,
the work requested will not place the DOE and it
contractor in direct competition with the
domestic private sector.


